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Nome: LETICIA DE MOURA LEMES

Informacdes Funcionais

Cargo

ESTAGIARIA

Informacdes Financeiras

Referéncia

e

12/2022

11/2022

10/2022

9/2022

8/2022

7/2022

6/2022

5/2022

4/2022

https://prolar.pontagrossa.pr.gov.br/portaltransparencia/rh/detalhe.php?s=2385

Vencimento

(2]

1.212,00

1.212,00

1.212,00

1.212,00

1.212,00

1.212,00

1.212,00

1.212,00

1.212,00

Departamento

SERVICO SOCIAL

Adicionais/
Gratificacbes

e

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

Outros
Valores

e

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

Auxilios

e

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

VOLTAR

Data Inicio
01/04/2022
Férias/ Remuneracao
13° Bruta
Salario e
e
0,00 1.212,00
0,00 1.212,00
0,00 1.212,00
0,00 1.212,00
0,00 1.212,00
0,00 1.212,00
0,00 1.212,00
0,00 1.212,00
0,00 1.212,00

Data Término

Imposto
de Renda

e

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

Previdéncia

e

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

Rua Balduino Taques, 445 - 3° piso | Ponta Grossa - Parana - 84010-050 | Fone (42) 3220-1048

Remuneracao

(2]

1.212,00

1.212,00

1.212,00

1.212,00

1.212,00

1.212,00

1.212,00

1.212,00

1.212,00
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